Echo 200 Series
APLICA TION
Orion Echo Ultrasonic Level Probe is used for continuous level and/or volume measurement of liquid and solid matters in open/closed tanks with no contact.
Orion Ultrasonic Level Transmitter
FEATURES AND APPLICATION AREAS
• Water refining and process technology: Water,
waste water, etc.
• Food industry: Beverages, milk and dairy

determined depending on the velocity of signal
in the air.
ORDERING CODES
ECH201-24DC ULTRASONIC LEVEL SENSOR
Supply voltage: 24VDC, Signal output: Analog 4-20mA & NPN/PNP 24V/0,2A,
Accuracy: +/- 0,2% measurement range, Max. measurement range: 1M, Sensor
material: PP, Sensor connection: M30X1,5, Working temperature: -10°C and 60°C,
Working pressure: 1Bar, Protection Class: IP68
ECH202-24DC ULTRASONIC LEVEL SENSOR
Supply voltage: 24VDC, Signal output: Analog 4-20mA & NPN/PNP 24V/0,2A,
Accuracy: +/- 0,2% measurement range, Max. measurement range: 2M, Sensor
material: PP, Sensor connection: M30X1,5, Working temperature: –10°C and 60°C,
Working pressure: 1Bar, Protection Class: IP68
ECH203-24DC ULTRASONIC LEVEL SENSOR
Supply voltage: 24VDC, Signal output: Analog 4-20mA & NPN/PNP 24V/0,2A,
Accuracy:+/- 0,2% measurement range, Max. measurement range: 3M, Sensor
material: PP, Sensor connection: M30X1,5, Working temperature: –10°C and 60°C,
Working pressure: 1Bar, Protection Class: IP68
ECH204-24DC ULTRASONIC LEVEL SENSOR
Supply voltage: 24VDC, Signal output: Analog 4-20mA & NPN/PNP 24V/0,2A,
Accuracy:+/- 0,2% measurement range, Max. measurement range: 4M, Sensor
material: PP, Sensor connection: M30X1,5, Working temperature: –10°C and 60°C,
Working pressure: 1Bar, Protection Class: IP68
ECH20X-PVDF PVDF Kynar® Sensor material option -PVDF Working temperature:
–20°C and 80°C
Radio Transmission
Radio Transmission Radio Transmission
Radio Transmission